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
& plaster in upper bedrooms. Master bedroom is new add-on in 
2009. Circuit breakers - 2009. Roof on back of house - 1999. 
Roof on front of house & garage - 2016. Hot water heater - 
2017. Privacy fence in back. Great covered front porch. Nice, 
neat neighborhood. 2 car bumper to bumper garage. $74,900

MOTIVATED SELLER!

sold! sold!

THE

   WARREN TEAM
MICHAEL & JAN & AMY

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE, & EXPERIENCE”
Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046  •  Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047

ASHTABULA • $449,900
Impressive Custom Home on 13+ Acres 

*5 Br’s & 4.5 Ba’s *Vaulted Great Rm w/ Fireplace *Gourmet Kit
* Formal Din Rm * Master w/FP & Mstr Ba * Finished LL

*3 Car & 4 Car Garages *Pool w/wrap around /Deck & pool house * A Rare Find 

13+ ACRES

NEW LISTING!

ASHTABULA • $124,900
VICTORIAN HOME – 3 Br’s & 3 Ba’s

*Once a Duplex, now Single Fam.  Offers 2nd Kit for possible Teen suite,
Mstr suite, or rental potential *1st Floor BR *1st Flr Laundry * Sun Porch

* Fenced Backyard *Handicap accessibility

HORSE BARN!

ROCK CREEK • $134,900
“TASTE OF COUNTRY” 

3 Bdrm RANCH on 2.27 Acres
* Kitchen w/Appls * Patio * Shed * 24x32 Lofted Barn w/Horse Stall 

*Beautiful setting

NEW LISTING!

MADISON • $94,900
Comfortable Ranch – 3 Br’s & 1.5 Ba’s 

*Eat in Kit w/Appli* Updated Plumbing * 2 Car Det Garage * Affordable 
ownership  *Close to school, stores, restaurants & park

BUILD YOUR NEW DREAM HOME

Vacant Land- Wood Rd- Madison
Build your Dream Home on 1 Ac lot. Cleared & Level.  100 ft . Road 
Frontage.  Electric, Gas & Water available at Street. $34,900
Vacant Land – Leggett Rd -Montville
Lake Prop for your dream home, wooded lot off ers sense of seclusion, 
200’ of private frontage to Lake Mont-Mere’s 70+ acres.  Elec available at 
street. Enjoy fi shing, swimming, boating & more.  List Price- $29,900
Vacant Land- River Rd -Madison
5+ Acres of level ground w/additional land available. Gas, Elec, & Water 
available at the street. I90 only 5 mins. away. Close to Family Outdoor 
YMCA. Taxes will be determined aft er parcel split. $34,900 
Vacant Land – Cumings Blvd –Madison
Buildable Double-lot w/ Lake Erie view!! Lots = 100 x116’ * Gas & Elec 
* City water & sewer * Priv Beach & Park access w/ the opt. $200 annual 
HOA fee. List Price-$44,900!

NEW PRICE!

MADISON • $139,900
Old World Charm Ranch 

3 Bdrms*LivRm w/Fireplace & Built-in * Formal Din Rm *Kitchen w/ 
Appl’s * Sun Room * Hardwood Flr * Newer AC & Furnace * 2 Car Det 

Garage * Shed

NEW LISTING!

GENEVA • $16,000
Buildable Lot on Leslie St.

*Utilities available from pre-existing home 
* 275’ Road frontage * City water & sewer * Walking distance to town center

MADISON • $174,900
Pristine, 2000 Sq.Ft., split-Bdrm Design

*3 Br’s & 2 Ba’s *Open Flr Plan w-Kit/Din Combo *Great Rm w/Gas FP  
*Master BR w/Bath & Walk in Closet *Insulated for Efficiency,

Whole House Generator & Patio

NEW PRICE!
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Ashtabula $72,000 2 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath ranch on
a corner lot. Detached single car garage has electric
door opener. Full basement waterproofed in 2009.
#4006391 Breanna McCormick 440-313-4667

Kingsville $79,900 Cozy 2 bedroom ranch on 2
acres w/HEATED 3 bay garage with overhang AND
an additional garage with lean to! City water and
also has a wood burning stove. #4036039 Vicki
Miller 440-813-3379

Conneaut $159,000  Large Ranch Home! 3 BR/ 2
BA - 1704 sqft of living space. 2 Car att. Garage w/
sun porch on 1.60 acres. Beautiful home & views of
Lake Erie. #4037814 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Jefferson Twp $139,900  Brick 3 Bdrm., Cape Cod on ap-
prox. 2.5 acres. Huge upstairs bedroom, plus partially finished
basement. 2-sided fireplace. Nice! #3984095 Sean Kennedy
440-415-4090/Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Morgan Twp $189,900  Welcome to country liv-
ing! 3BR/1 BA Ranch on 2.58 acres. 2 car at-
tached garage. Inviting front porch & back deck.
#4014703 Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Conneaut $115,000 Great hunting, buildable
acreage, or fixer upper on over 22 acres. Gas
and city water run in front of property and is
grandfathered in for a new septic. #3926358
Breanna McCormick 440-313-4667

Ashtabula $89,900 Lovely 4 BR/2 BA Colonial
Home. 2 Fireplaces & beautiful woodwork
through-out. Spacious home. #3975900 Rick Fur-
mage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula $174,900 Unlimited possibilities! 5076
sqft home w/ 3 rental units. All units are very spa-
cious. Bed & breakfast or keep as rentals. All units
are rented. #4039822 Jayne Gerren 440-812-0368

Ashtabula
$ 5 4 , 9 0 0
Renovated
3 Bdrm. 1
Ba. starter
h o m e .
Eno rmous
living room
opens to
formal din-
ing room

right off kitchen w/ appliances that stay. 1 car de-
tached garage. #3999294 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497

Conneaut $154,900 Well cared for inside & out.
# BR/ 2 BA Ranch w/ spacious rooms. 2 car att.
Garage & 32x40 heated detached garage. 0.62
acres. #4037820 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Geneva $259,900 Large commercial building in
Geneva formerly the home of Griffiths Furniture
Store. #4038543 Tom Bush 440-265-9262

Lisbon $74,900 Historical Charleston style home
w/2 Bdrms., 2 ½ Ba. Back porch and upper deck.
Gas fireplace in living room. Original wide plank
flooring in very good condition. Realtor Owned.
#4017632 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Pymouth Twp $249,900 Beautiful home - beau-
tiful setting! 3 BR/2 BA Log Cabin on 5.5 acres.
Open floor plan, frplce in living rm. #4039967
Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Ashtabula
$234,900 First
floor Condo w/2
Bdrms., 2 Ba. in

Lake Front Villas.
Appliances stay.

#3983707 
Ed Ratican 4
40-993-0497
/Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Geneva $84,900 Lovingly maintained 3 BR/1 BA
Colonial home w/ full bsmnt & 1 car garage. Spa-
cious & close to amenities. #4037943 Debbie
Powell 440-218-0475

Conneaut $177,900 Lake Erie views from this 4 BR/2BA
Ranch home w/2 frplcs, full part finished bsmnt, 2car
att.garage & large detached garage. #3955017 Lois Blank
440-256-0820

Roaming Shores $410,000 Ranch w/4 Bdrms.,
4 Ba., 2 kitchens. Lower level walk out w/ family
room, bedroom, bath and laundry and kitchen.
Covered patio and upper deck. #4020554 Ed Rat-
ican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Conneaut $229,900 Enjoy this lovely 3BR/ 1.5 BA
Brick Cape Cod On 1.1 Acres. Lake Erie front home.
#4002428 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Rome $249,900 Remarkable home on over 8
ACRES! Front porch and upper back deck, brick patio.
Walk out basement. Hardwood floors in kitchen, eat
in dining room. Lower level finished basement!
#4027276 Breanna McCormick 440-313-4667

Madison Twp $132,900 Sweet Brier Village Condo!
2BR/ 1.5 BA freestanding condo. Vaulted ceilings &
cover patio. Spacious rooms. #4042044 Jeannine
Yenyo 440-474-3140

Saybrook Twp. $137,900 Lake Erie living
w/view of lake from deck, bedroom, and living
room. Access to beach, pool and clubhouse. 2
bedroom 1 1/2 bath condo w/open floor plan. Ap-
pliances and most furnishings stay. #4026927
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Conneaut $89,900 Very well taken care of multi-
family duplex. Both units are 2BR/1 BA. All appli-
ances stay. #4041744 Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Roaming Shores $524,900   4 Bdrm., 3 ½ Ba.
Lakefront home. Greatroom w/wall of windows
for lake views. Deck, beach area w/firepit. Cus-
tom bar area w/folding windows and counter to
screened deck. #3984494 Ed Ratican 440-990-
0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Conneaut $128,000 Completely renovated! 2 BR/
1 BA ranch w/2 garages. Large double lot.
#4041735 Jayne Gerren 440-812-0368

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663

Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Roaming Shores • 440-805-9098

Geneva $83,400 Home on a double lot. 1/2 acre
lot. Room to build a garage and plenty of room to
make a 1st floor master bedroom. #4026896 Bre-
anna McCormick 440-313-4667
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TOP PRODUCERS FOR OCTOBER
TOP LISTINGS

Vicki
Miller

Jeffersonn

TOP SALES

VACANT LAND

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Vicki
Miller

Jefferson
Jayne Gerren
Ashtabula

Roaming Shores $349,000 Lakefront home
w/3 Bdrms. and 2 ½ Ba. on over an acre.
Family room w/ fireplace. Attached and de-
tached garages. #4029425 Ed Ratican 440-
990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Ashtabula Twp $69,900 Adorable home! 2
BR/1 BA Ranch - bright open floor plan.
French Doors lead to patio. Appliances stay.
#4041958 Jeff Cunningham 440-536-6204

Roaming Shores $120,000 4 Bdrm., 2 ½
Ba. Colonial in need of some TLC. New
roof, appliances stay. Full waterproofed
basement. Newer furnace and water
heater. #4030674 Bob Gregory 440-915-
7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-0497

Ashtabula Twp $154,900 Beautiful 3 BR/
1 bath vinyl & brick Ranch w/2 car att.
Garage. 1660 sqft on main flr & 1000 -/=
sqft of fin. Bsmnt. #4044808 Tom Bush
440-265-9262

Thompson $475,000 40 acres of
woods, electric fence, creek and pond.
Indoor arena, water and electric to
barn, shed, 3 car heated garage. Home
w/quarter log walls. #4021464 Breanna
McCormick 440-313-4667

Conneaut $124,900 4 BR/ 1.5 BA spa-
cious Colonial home on 2.89 acres. 2 car
garage & former Shell gas station.
#4028499 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Lenox Twp $287,000 4 Bdrm., 4 Ba.
Ranch on 3.3 acres w/basement and 3
car garage. Exquisite and top of the line
w/private wooded setting. #3971295
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Conneaut $34,900 Roomy 2 BR/1.5 BA
two story w/ open floor plan. Big fenced
bckyd. Many improvements. #4043940
Debbie Powell 440-218-0475

Thompson $110,000 Country charm
on 1.89 acres! Updated kitchen. Seller
willing to leave building materials to fin-
ish renovations. Gas available at road.
#3958091 Breanna McCormick 440-
313-4667

Conneaut $136,500 3BR/1.5 Brick
Ranch. Spacious Living rm & eat-in-
kitchen. 2 car attached garage. #4043567
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Conneaut $603,000 Brick home w/4
Bdrm., 4 ½ Ba. Great room, hearth room,
sunroom and deck. Lower level w/rec, ex-
ercise, media and game room. Workshop,
heated garage!! #4012238 Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Ashtabula Twp $59,900 Large home
for a great price! 3 BR/ 1.5 BA Colonial
w/possible 4th BR/office. Frplc in Liv rm.
#4025570 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Roaming Shores $194,000 Waterfront
Ranch w/3 Bdrms., 2 Ba. Newly updated in-
terior, appliances stay. 2 car garage.
#3984139 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497Bob
Gregory 440-915-7473

Geneva on the Lake $137,500 7 BR/6 BA
3 story Colonial. Close to Lake Erie, Wine
country, Spire Institute & GOTL. Open
your own B & B! #4043661 Debbie Powell
440-218-0475

Ashtabula $44,900 2-story 3 bdrm., 1
ba. home needs some hands on care.
3 car dethatched garage w/ cement
floor and 2 year old roof. Barn w/several
stalls and storage rooms. #4035898
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Ashtabula $60,000 Nice 3 BR/ 1 BA
two-story home w/ wood floors, original
woodwork & full basement. #4036573
Debby Best 440-344-0304

Conneaut $109,900  Welcome Home! 3
BR/ 2 BA two story home. Tidy & well cared
for! 2 car garage & shed. Full finished bsmnt.
#4044588 Mark Salvaterra 440-228-5526

Richmond Twp $14,700 Lake Village
Campground 35x70 lot w/2BR/1BA mo-
bile hm. #4042506 MJ McLaughlin 440-
536-3761

Austinburg $449,000 - Living space
as well as rentals w/long-term income.
64.5 ac w/frontage on 3 roads. 3 houses
and commercial space that has been
occupied by the same business for
many years. #3910053 Denny Ruck
440-812-5245

Conneaut $80,000  - Former Subway
Retail, equipment still in place. Get you
franchise & open the door. #3933882
Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Rock Creek $139,900 Turn key
bar/restaurant w/apt. All equipment
stays, liquor and food license transfer-
able. Plenty of parking w/2 car gar. Ex-
isting stock negotiable. #3860783 Denny
Ruck 440-812-5245

Jefferson $19,900 Amazing 5 acre wooded lot priced to
sell!! #4030384 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Austinburg South of I-90 Interchange. Excellent for
commercial development. Cleared and ready for con-
struction. 25.6 acres. $950,000. #3808919 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674

Jefferson $299,500 Perfect commercial spot on the cor-
ner of S. Chestnut and E. Erie St. Almost 1 acre. Prime
location. #3790001 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674
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
for lifetime. Other features of the home are: Whole house generator. Call Susan Today at 440-228-9317.

NEW LISTING

SAYBROOK TWP.

WHY RENT?

Your search for the perfect country retreat is over! This 2728 sq ft. beautiful hillside ranch home
with 4 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 2 kitchens, 2 fireplaces is very secluded for all your privacy. Imagine
waking up walking onto your tiered deck overlooking a 2 acre pond and enjoying your morning cof-
fee with nature! This is priceless.. Pond is fully stocked with lighted fountain and bridge for access.
When you walk into this home you will see how meticulously maintained with exquisite taste is
throughout. Natural hardwood floors, ceramic title,newer chandeliers, newly remodeled bathrooms,
new recess lighting in lower level family room, Epoxy floor in heated attached garage w/full wall
of cabinets, lower level can be used as a mother in-law suite or teen suite. Also, a extra 2 car detached
garage w/ heated workshop, shed, gorgeous landscaping with land surrounded by wooded canyon
and Hubbard creek. Wooded areas of land have cherry,oak,maple,hemlock,hickory,pine timber, all
mineral and timber rights transfer. Easy access to I-90 and Rte 11. Call Susan at 440-228-9317.

SECLUDED PRIVACY

GREAT PRICE!

Move right into this spacious Lakefront Condo and enjoy the sunsets over Lake Erie...or
the heated pool that sits Lakeside...or just enjoy the peaceful sound of the waves! Make
this your personal retreat...3 possible 4 bedrooms with 2 full baths...entertain in the large
great room style open living room with breakfast bar or eat in dining area. Also has Sun-
room and your own attached garage.Call Theresa for more details 440-897-2184.

3 br 2 full bath ranch w/ 2 car garage.  $139,900.  Call Debb Kidd
216-905-5433

169 KINGSVILLE WAY-ROAMING SHORES

NEW LISTING

PRICE REDUCED!

Check out this recently updated 1 bed/ 1 bath condo with beautiful Lake views.
It comes fully furnished all you have to do is move in and enjoy! Association
includes Clubhouse, heated pool and beach access.  Call Theresa for a showing
and enjoy the beautiful sunsets and calming sounds of Lake Erie...440-897-2184.

This Restaurant was gutted and redone in 2013. Consists of indoor dining
ambiance with large dining room and fireplace, full bar, dining section for
meetings, enclosed outdoor heated bar with outside tables and patio. No
expense was spared on the updated large kitchen. New men's and woman's
bathrooms. Small area for entertainment. Large paved parking lot with
Restaurant and an additional parking lot across the street. This property is
located between Geneva on the Lake and Historic Bridge St. and walking dis-
tance to Lake Erie!  Call Theresa for a private viewing 440-897-2184.

SAYBROOK TWP.

PRICE REDUCED!

3 bedrooms 2 full bath ranch, granite, whirlpool,Central air
and so much more.  $155,000.  Call Debb Kidd 216-905-5433

667 CUGEL FARM LANE -GENEVA!

Almost 2000 sq ft ranch with 3 bedrooms and 3 full baths.
$169,900.  Call Debb Kidd 216-905-5433

SAYBROOK TWP.

OVER  6  ACRES

Over 1800 sqft in this 4 bed  1and 1/2 bath home with loads
of updates. $89,901 Call Debb Kidd 216-905-5433

Custom built, 4BR., 2.5BA Colonial on a large, treed, lot and a half in
Stonegate Development. Full, partially finished basement and large back
patio with hot tub and pergola canopy... To many other amenities to list!
This one is move in ready and has all the extras! Call Theresa for a private
showing 440-897-2184.

932 BUNKER HILL RD-ASHTABULA SAYBROOK TWP.

UNDER CONTRACT IN 5 DAYS

Ellison Creek Custom built home.  5 bedrooms 3 1/2 baths.  A must see! 10993
Stonewycke Drive, Concord $424,000.  Call Stacy today at 440-320-0219

JUST LISTED

$399,900

Susan
Chamberlain

440-228-9317
susan.asacoxhomes@gmail.com

THERESA
BERRIER-POPE

440-897-2184
thepope@windstream.net

440-261-9585

Real Estate

Professionals

Each offi ce is independently owned and operated

CLORICE
DLUGOS

440-812-2542
cloricedlugos.asacoxhomes@gmail.com

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
 two products to better serve our customers in 2017 and beyond:

 We don’t just  talk  about good service - we  prove  it, every day.
 60 North Chestnut Street, Jef ferson (800) 558-4315 or (440) 576-8045

 www.ct aneo .com

 Real Time Updates

 As a customer, you will receive real-time updates as each step of a real estate 

 transaction is completed.  You’ll have secure access to the status of your file(s), from 

 any Internet connection, any time.  A free Android and iOS app allows you to get 

                                                 updates and access files and documents on your smart

                                                                                                                  phone or tablet.

 Title Quote App

 Agents, Brokers, and Lenders - generate quick and accurate title quotes, net sheets and pre-

 HUD statements anytime and anywhere, and send them directly to your clients!  Easily operates 

 from your phone, tablet, or desktop.  Call us, or watch for our soon-to-be-improved website, for 

 more information.

We are Ashtabula County’s leading title insurance agency, and we want to thank you for another
successful year in 2017! We are also pleased to announce our newest
two products to better serve our customers in 2018 and beyond:
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Jefferson Twp $139,900  Brick 3 Bdrm., Cape Cod
on approx. 2.5 acres. Huge upstairs bedroom, plus
partially finished basement. 2-sided fireplace. Nice!
#3984095   Carol  Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Lenox Twp $287,000  4 Bdrm., 4 Ba. Ranch on 3.3
acres with basement and 3 car garage. Exquisite
and top of the line home with private wooded
setting. #3971295 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Jefferson Twp $82,500  3- Bdrm, 1.5 Ba. 2-story
house on 1 acre.Nice home with deck and 2-car
detached garage. Move right in.  Carol  Fulwiler
440-969-0674

Lenox Twp $24,900  6.037 acres with pond for
building or recreation. Wood backdrop; other-
wise open. #4043724 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Rock Creek $24,900  Perfect home/recreational
site on 4.020 acres. Bordered on 3 sides by trees,
open meadow in the middle. Ravine views to
the back and sides. Definitely worth a look.
#4007720 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Jefferson $89,900  38.43 acres ready for haying or
other crops. Nice woods to back with large pond.
Lots of wildlife. Culvert in. Harvest rights in place for
this year. #4007547 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Austinburg Twp. $53,500  5.5 acre parcel
wooded with frontage on large lake. Culvert,
entry road, ¾ woods. Build or enjoy camping,
fishing or floating on the lake. Gorgeous setting.
# 4038651 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Jefferson.  $159,900  Well maintained industrial/ware-
house building w/appox. 15,600 sq. ft.  Loading dock,
office area and restrooms.  Lots of possibilities.  Great
location. #3860084 Carol Fulwiler   440-969-0674.

May God bless you and your family 
and friends as we celebrate autumn

and Thanksgiving.

1 LAWYERS ROW • JEFFERSON, OH 44047 • 440-576-6985

CAROL FULWILER • (440) 969-0674

VACANT LAND

Kingsville - Mini horse farm with over 8 
Acres and includes a large pond, beautiful 3 
BR/2 full bath ranch with basement. Electric 
and no jump pastures plus a 2 stall barn. Th is 

is an awesome property and listed for only 

$209,900.

Conneaut - $299,000 - Lake Erie living at it’s best 
with walk way down to your own private beach. Th is 
property boasts 4 large bedrooms, fi replace, hard-
wood fl oors thru-out, enclosed heated porch with 
views of Lake Erie and cement patio for entertaining 
family and friends. Rare fi nd. Call today.

Conneaut - Lake Rd. - $177,900 - 4 BR ranch situated on a large 2 Acres 
lot and includes views of Lake Erie across the street. Large living room 
with hardwood fl oors, partially fi nished basement, 2 car attached garage 
and great workshop/garage behind the house. Don’t miss this one.

Ash. Twp. Buckeye Schools - $59,900 - Large 3 BRa 
/1.5 Bath colonial situated in a great east side location.  
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
true. 5 car bay garage with lift, on 5+
acres. 3 bdrm, 3 bath home, formal
dining, eat in kitchen.  HUGE back
yard. Call Vickie 858-5125

The Miller Realty Co.

JEFFERSON - 4 bdrm. Century home.
Remodeled Kitchen Full basement at-
tached garage.  $65,900. Call Linda
645-8024

OSBORNE AVE – cozy 2 bedroom on
park like setting, deck off dining room,
brick patio, wood burning stove in liv-
ing room, 2 car garage, storage build-
ings, dog kennel. Call Donna 862-2886

JEFFERSON- Colonial home with lots of
charm.  4 bdrms. One bath on 1.28 acres
with a 20 x 40 garage, workshop and
shed.  Small pond to enjoy,  $99,900 Call
Vickie 858-5125 

HARPERSFIELD - 3 bdrm, 2 1/2 bath
Cape Cod. Open concept. Master Bdrm.
On first floor w/ soaker tub.  3 bay
garage, pond, outbuildings $219,900
Call Vickie 858-5125

ASHTABULA HARBOR-3 bedroom, 2
bath, fireplace. Hardwood floors, up-
dated kitchen, bath, & dining area.
Gazebo and deck. Call Wren 813-9567

JEFFERSON- Ranch on a 7+ acres with
a stocked lake. 5 Bedrooms, 3.5 Baths.
Horse Property, barn & riding arena,
Tack room. Beautiful home. $409,000
Call Jamie 645-7811 

ASHTABULA – Lovely 4 bdrm., 2 bath
Raised Ranch. 2 car attached garage,
Game room, playground equipment,
pool, treehouse, Call Tiffany 228-1182

GENEVA-3 bedroom ranch, eat-in
kitchen, spacious living room, remod-
eled bath, newer metal roof, fenced
yard, back patio, quiet dead-end street.
$61,900 Call Jamie 645-7811

HARPERSFIELD-4,941 sq ft well
maintained block and steel building
with gas, city water, 3 phase electric.
$429,900 Call Jamie 645-7811

ASHTABULA, Center St, former Red
Cross Bldg, 3136 sq ft space, 640 Sq
ft garage, 22 parking spots. Bring
your business. Call Ed 223-1410

CENTURY HOME on 54+ acres, 2
ponds, streams, a hunters dream
land. FREE gas. Call Sheldon 724-
208-4896

ANDOVER – 2 bdrm, 1 bath Ranch
home on 3.87 acres with a private lake.
Large Master bdrm. Open floor plan.
Contact Vickie 858-5125 $165,000

Visit
us on

Facebook
at

Miller Realty

EAST UNION ROAD 3 bedroom 1 bath
with living room fireplace.  Water sys-
tem in basement, on over 2 acres, very
private setting.  Chicken coop, and
shed. $125,000 Call Vickie 858-5125 

JEFFERSON VILLAGE –brick building,
currently a dental office Waiting, re-
ception, storage, lounge, restrooms,
lab.  Call Ed 576-2811

GENEVA – rental units; 2000+ sqft,
heated garage/workshop. Large over-
head doors, 15 x 20 ft. shop, wood
stove. Call Tiffany 228-1182

PIERPONT – Move in Ready 4 bdrm, 2
bath, 2 fireplaces. Full basement. 30 x 52
ft. garage with hoist, barn, pond.
$190,000 Call Wren 813-9567

58TH ST, 3 bdrm ranch, carport, nice
yard.  $32,900 Call Vickie 858-5125

ASHTABULA TWP. 3 bedroom 1 1/2 bath,
hardwood floors,full basement, breeze-
way,2 car attached garage, sun room,
deck with sun awning, paved drive. A
MUST see.  Call Ed 223-1410 

RE
DU
CE
D!

RE
DU
CE
D!

RE
DU
CE
D!
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 LOOKING FOR A MORTGAGE LOAN?

 HOW TO IMPROVE YOUR CREDIT RATING BEFORE YOU APPLY

 A good credit rating is essential if you want to takeout a mortgage loan.  But 
 what if your credit isn’t so great?  If you’re planning to apply for a loan, there 
 are ways you can improve your credit history :

 �    Open and use a savings account and a checking account.

 �    Pay bills by personal chec k

 �    Pay monthly obligations on time

 �    Obtain a major credit card, or some other means of establishing an ongoing   
      credit history.

 �    Be at the same place of employment for at least two years.

 �     Contact a loan officer to prequalify for the loan.

 When you go to a lending institution to apply for the mortgage, you should be 
 prepared to show the following documents :

 �    Pay stub s

 �     Bank statements - two current monthly statements on all accounts generally 
      are sufficient

 �     Earnest money - from a verifiable sourc e

 �    Employment verification - a form must be filled out by your employer

 �     Tax returns
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